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Lastname Firstname Street City ST Zip Phone email

Anthony Kelly 3259 Connorpher Lane Albany OH 45710 508-254- 4765 seekellya@aol.com

Bidlack David 42634 Sand Ridge Road Albany OH 45710 740-517-7304 david_c_bidlack@yahoo.com

Bivens Roy 7085 Gilham Road Athens OH 45701 740-707-0873 rbivens61@gmail.com

Clowes Matthew 192 Carpenter St Apt 116 Athens OH 45701 740-541-8407 clowesmattw58@yahoo.com

Crigger Roger 1354 Homer Street Logan OH 43138 740-541-0011 catfishing007@hotmail.com

DeCoy Bo 375 Little John Dr. Zanesville OH 43701 740-310-1109 bdecoy50@yahoo.com

Depeel Kirk 5125 Washington Road Albany OH 45710 740-447-2782 kdepeel59@gmail.com

Depeel Jason 1248 Sheridan Dr Apt A Lancaster OH 43130 740-274-2098 jdawg9292@frontier.com

Duvernay Gilbert PO Box 75 Millfield OH 45761 413-575-3330 bert@duvernay.us

Hathaway Josh 12260Laughlin Hill Road Athens OH 45701 740-517-1016 hathaway21@rocketmail.com

Malone Becky 19656 Mill School Rd Guysville OH 45735 740-331-0637 maloneou@yahoo.com

Malone Takoda 19656 Mill School Rd Guysville OH 45735 malonetakoda@yahoo.com

Morrow Keith 4941 State Route 56 Athens OH 45701 740-590-7687 keith@kmorrow.us

Rastle Shane 83 Karr Road Jackson OH 45640 740-274-6146 shanerastle@yahoo.com

Risner Jeffrey 354 Carol Road Athens OH 45701 740-591-8504 Jeff.risner@gmail.com

Shank Kenny 4 Street Jacksonville OH 45740 740-590-6912 shankkenny@yahoo.com

Shultz Donald 3304 Matheny Road Nelsonville OH 45764 740-603-2959 diverdon429@gmail.com

Tysko John 7312 State Route 56 Athens OH 45701 740-592-4183 john.tysko@gmail.com
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